Caseload Inventory

Court of Criminal Appeals
July 1, 1996- June 30, 1997

Total Cases Pending as of July 1, 1996
Total Cases Filed Fiscal Year 1997

Total Cases Disposed of Fiscal Year 1997
Total Cases Pending as of June 30, 1997

Regular Appeals
Conviction & Sentence Affirmed, Dismissed or Relief Denied

Conviction Affirmed/Sentence Modified or Remanded for
Resentencing
Conviction Reversed & Remanded for a New Tral
Conviction Reversed with Order to Dismiss
Affirmed in Part/Reversed in Part (Same Defendant,
Multiple Counts)
Reserved Question of Law — Answered
Total

Post Conviction
Affirmed, Dismissed or Relief Denied
Granted Relief
Granted in Part/Denied in Part
Granted Appeal Out of Time Only
Total

Original Proceedings
Affirming Denial, Dismissed or Relief Denied
Granted Relief
Granted in Part/Denied in Part
Total

738
1742
1670

810

521
32
30
15
18

620

W

60
612

344
91

438



