Caseload Inventory Court of Criminal Appeals July 1, 1996- June 30, 1997

Total Cases Pending as of July 1, 1996 Total Cases Filed Fiscal Year 1997 Total Cases Disposed of Fiscal Year 1997 Total Cases Pending as of June 30, 1997	738 1742 1670 810
Regular Appeals	
Conviction & Sentence Affirmed, Dismissed or Relief Denied Conviction Affirmed/Sentence Modified or Remanded for	521
Resentencing	32
Conviction Reversed & Remanded for a New Trial	30
Conviction Reversed with Order to Dismiss Affirmed in Part/Reversed in Part (Same Defendant,	15
Multiple Counts)	18
Reserved Question of Law — Answered Total	4
Total	620
Post Conviction	
Affirmed, Dismissed or Relief Denied	544
Granted Relief	5
Granted in Part/Denied in Part	3
Granted Appeal Out of Time Only	_60
Total	612
Original Proceedings	
Affirming Denial, Dismissed or Relief Denied	344
Granted Relief	91
Granted in Part/Denied in Part	3
Total	438